To : IT,
rajendra,
mumbai,
mumbai,
4008343,
12.

From : Geecon,
mumbaimmm,
addr2,
india,
421204

Description Unit Rate/Unit Amount
invoice item 1 3 40.00 120.00

Total Amount excluding VAT AB120.00

VAT @ 10% AB12.00

TOTAL PAYBLE(Including VAT) AB132

Invoice amount in words:
POUND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO PENCE ONLY.

Electronic Payment Details / Bank Details 

acc name
Account No:no acc
Sort Code:949494

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Geecon , mumbaimmm , addr2 , india , 421204

Registration No. 2123  VAT No. 888888